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WORKING GROUP LIST
Re:  Project Stanley – 83829/44



Enron North America Corp.
1400 Smith Street
Houston, Texas
77002
Switchboard: (713) 853-6161

	Name
	Phone Number
	Residential Information

	Mark Haedicke
Managing Director and 
General Counsel

Sec:	Janette Elbertson
Ph:	(713) 853-7906
Email:janette.elbertson@enron.com

	Phone:  (713) 853-6544
Cell:     (713) 582-2367
Fax:      (713) 646-2600
Email: mark.e.haedicke@enron.com
	


	Richard S. Shapiro
Managing Director and Senior V.P. Government Affairs – The Americas

Sec:	
Ph:	
Email: 	
	Phone:  (713) 853-3407
Cell:     (713) 
Fax:      (713) 646-8160
Email: rshapiro@enron.com
	

	Jeffrey T. Hodge
Assistant General Counsel

Sec:	
Ph:	
Email:	
	Phone:  (713) 85306911
Cell:     (281) 799-9223
Fax:      (713) 646-3490
Email: jhodge@ect.enron.com
	

	Richard B. Sanders
Assistant General Counsel

Sec:	
Ph:	
Email:	
	Phone:  (713) 853-5587
Cell:     (713) 
Fax:      (713) 646-3393
Email:richard.b.sanders@enron.com
	





Enron Canada Corp.
3500 Canterra Tower
400 3rd Avenue S.W.
Calgary, Alberta
T2P 4H2

	Name
	Phone Number
	Residential Information

	P. Robson Milnthorp
President and Chief Executive Officer

Sec:	
Ph:	(403) 974-
Email:	

	Phone:  (403) 974-6714
Cell:      (403) 651-8900
Fax:       (403) 974-6706
Email: rob.milnthorp@enron.com 
	

	Peter Keohane
General Counsel

Sec:	Nella Cappelletto
Ph:	(403) 974-6726
Email:	nella.cappelletto@enron.com

	Phone:  (403) 974-6923
Cell:     (403) 819-5528
Fax:      (403) 974-6707
Email: peter.keohane@enron.com
	204 Christie Knoll Point S.W.
Calgary, Alberta
T3H 2R9
Phone:  (403) 249-5235






BLAKE, CASSELS & GRAYDON
#3500, 855 - 2nd Street S.W.
Calgary, Alberta
T2P 4J8
Switchboard: (403) 260-9600

		Name
		Phone Numbers
	Residential Information

	Dan Fournier

Sec:	Joanne Bennett
Ph:	(403) 260-9637
Email:	jbz@blakes.com
	Phone:  (403) 260-9636
Cell:     (403) 815-3494
Fax:      (403) 260-9700
Home Office: (403) 247-3932
Home Fax:     (403) 247-1152
Email    dpef@blakes.com 

	4188 Varsity Road N.W.
Calgary, Alberta
T3B 2Y7

Phone: (403) 247-4955

	Web Macdonald

Sec:	Dawn Warren
Ph:	(403) 260-9605
Email:	dew@blakes.com
	Phone:  (403) 260-9604
Fax:      (403) 260-9700
Email:   awm@blakes.com 
	2709 Cartier Street S.W.
Calgary, Alberta
T2T 3J5

Phone:  (403) 244-6245

	Dalton McGrath

Sec:	Pat McGuinness
Ph:	(403) 260-9747
Email:	pmg@blakes.com
	Phone:  (403) 260-9654
Cell:     
Fax:      (403) 260-9700
Email:   dwm@blakes.com 
	1921 26A Street S.W.
Calgary, Alberta
T3E 2B8
Phone: (403) 246-3009

	Mark Morrison

Sec:	Velma Gallant
Ph:	(403) 260-9743
Email:	vga@blakes.com 
	Phone:  (403) 260-9726
Fax:      (403) 260-9700
Email:   mmo@blakes.com
	7156 Sierra Morena Blvd. S.W.
Calgary, Alberta
T3H 3G8

Phone:  (403) 217-5465




BLAKE, CASSELS & GRAYDON
Box 25, Commerce Court West
Toronto, Ontario
M5L 1A9
Switchboard: 416-863-2400
		Name
		Phone Numbers
	Residential Information

	Glenn Leslie

Sec:	Lorraine Phillips
Ph:	(416) 863-2673
Email:	lfp@blakes.com
	Phone:  (416) 863-2672
Cell:     (416) 
Fax:      (416) 863-2653
Email    gfl@blakes.com
	Phone: (416) 763-6007

	Rob Kwinter

Sec:	Lorraine Phillips
Ph:	(416) 863-2673
Email:	lfp@blakes.com
	Phone:  (416) 863-3283
Fax:      (416) 863-2673
Email:   rek@blakes.com
	Phone: (416) 785-0461





Vinson & Elkins LLP
1455 Pennsylvania Avenue N.W.
Washington, DC

	Name
	Phone Number
	Residential Information

	Mark H. Tuohey III

Sec:	Melinda Shayuth
Ph:	(202) 639-6563
Email:	mshayuth@velaw.com

	Phone:  (202) 639-6660
Cell:     (202) 255-1179
Fax:      (202) 639-6604
Email: mtuohey@velaw.com
	Phone:  (202) 726-2284




30313736.1
30313736.1
